
COOPER COUGAR BASEBALL - VARSITY SCHEDULE
2023 Cooper High School Varsity Scrimmage Schedule

2023 Cooper High School Varsity Game Schedule

Tuesday - February 7 WF Rider CHS (Cougar Field) 4:00 PM

Friday - March 10 WF Old High CHS (Cougar Field) 11:00 AM
Friday - March 10 Copperas Cove CHS (Cougar Field) 1:30 PM

Saturday - March 11 Abilene High CHS (Cougar Field) 1:00 PM
Thursday - March 16 Lubbock Coronado CHS (Cougar Field) 1:00 PM
Saturday - March 18 Lubbock Monterey CHS (Cougar Field) 1:00 PM

Friday - March 24 Lubbock Cooper CHS (Cougar Field) 7:00 PM

Friday - March 31 Wylie CHS (Cougar Field) 7:00 PM

Thursday - April 6 Lubbock High CHS (Cougar Field) 7:00 PM

Friday - April 14 Abilene High CHS (Cougar Field) 7:00 PM

Saturday - April 22 Lubbock Monterey CHS (Cougar Field) 1:00 PM

Friday - April 28 Lubbock Coronado CHS (Cougar Field) 7:00 PM

Friday - February 10 @ Brownwood Brownwood HS 6:30 PM
Friday - February 17 @ WF Old High Wichita Falls (Hoskins) 4:00 PM

Thursday - February 23 Valley View Everman HS 1:30 PM
Friday - February 24 Sam Houston Everman HS 11:45 AM
Friday - February 24 Mineral Wells Everman HS 2:00 PM

Saturday - February 25 Amarillo Palo Duro Everman HS 9:00 AM

Thursday - March 2 Crowley Joshua HS 12:30 PM
Thursday - March 2 Joshua Joshua HS 3:00 PM

Friday - March 3 Terrell Crowley HS 12:30 PM
Friday - March 3 Arlington Seguin Crowley HS 3:00 PM

Saturday - March 4 Joshua Crowley HS 12:30 PM

Tuesday - March 7 @ Lubbock High Lubbock (Westerner Field) 7:00 PM

Thursday - March 9 @ Wylie Wylie HS 6:30 PM

Tuesday - March 21 @ Lubbock Cooper Lubbock Cooper HS 7:00 PM

Tuesday - March 28 @ Abilene High AHS (Blackburn Field) 7:00 PM

Tuesday - April 4 @ Lubbock Monterey Lubbock (Moegle Field) 7:00 PM

Friday - April 7 @ Lubbock Coronado Lubbock (O'Bannion Field) 1:00 PM
Tuesday - April 11 @ Lubbock Cooper Lubbock Cooper HS 7:00 PM

Tuesday - April 18 @ Wylie Wylie HS 7:00 PM

Tuesday - April 25 @ Lubbock High Lubbock (Westerner Field) 7:00 PM

Gary T. Balch Classic (Everman) - Week 1

BSN Classic Tournament (Crowley) - Week 2

Abilene ISD Tournament - Week 3


